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Datablad

Produktnamn Adapterpanel 12xSCS/SCD/LCD/LCAQ till fiberbox MDB-S
Produkt-/E-nummer 5061024

GTIN 7332811368981

ETIM-klass EC000376

[+]
Matt
Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

30 mm
150 mm
220 mm

80¢g
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